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1 Set Customer Demarcation Device, Layer2 Media 1
Converter 10/100/1000mbps 1000Base-Lx (Single
(fiber
1 Set AfTel End Device, Layer2 Media Converter 2
(10/100/1000mbps 1000Base-Lx (Single fiber
50 Mtr G.652D Single Mode Fiber Optic Cable 3
1 Pcs Optical Distribution Frame, rack mount with 4
SC/PC SM Imtr Pigtails
50 Mtr Cable Laying in Conduit (Using Cable rodder & | 5
(Cable blowing machine
15 Mtr Boring the Asphalt/Concrete Road 6
1 No Handhole 7
15 Mtr (High-Density Polyethylene Pipe (Pure HDPE 3
9 Mtr 2inch Steel Pipe (crossing from 9
(road/walkway/river
1 Pair Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic 10
Patch cord Cable, LC/PC-SC/PC, PVC, 10mtr
2.00mm
1 Pair Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic 11
Patch cord Cable, LC/PC-LC/PC, PVC, Smtr
3.00mm
1 Pcs Black Box, 2in/2out 48Core Under Ground 12
, Waterproof Joint Enclosure

2 Set Fiber Optic Fusion Splicing & Testing 13
1 Time Engineering and Transportation Cost 14
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